ALL RIGHTS ARE STRICTLY RESERVED. ANY PORTION OF THIS PAPER SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED,
OR TRANSLATED TO ANY OTHER FORMS WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM FLEXXON.
microSD 6.10 Specification
(FxAdv II Series, 3D TLC)
Version 1.3
Address: 28 Genting Lane, #09-03/04/05 Platinum 28, Singapore 349585
Tel : +65-6493 5035
Fax : +65-6493 5037

DSR 16bit Driver Stage Register; to configure the card’s output drivers.
CSD 128bit Card Specific Data; Information about the card operation conditions.
SCR 64bit
SD Configuration Register; Information about the SD Memory Card’s
Special Features capabilities
OCR 32bit Operation conditions register.
SSR 512bit SD Status; Information about the card proprietary features.
OCR 32bit Card Status; Information about the card status.
20
7. PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 15mm (L) x 11mm (W) x 1mm (H)
21
22
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Capacity MPN
32GB FDMM032GBC-320K
64GB FDMM064GBC-320K
128GB FDMM128GBC-320K
256GB FDMM256GBC-320K
512GB FDMM512GBC-320K
23
Revision History
Revision Release Date Description
1.0 2021/09 First release